PACCAR INC.

PACCAR INC.
ISIN:  US6937181088
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Price
106.72 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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-0.35% (-0.38)

US6937181088
PCAR

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

52,098 EUR
S&P 500

106.73 USD (100)
107.58 USD (100)
106.18 USD
106.77 USD
104.91 USD
107.10 USD
106.352904 USD
2,147,627
228,256,802.10
38,755
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6937181088&ID_NOTATION=278841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6937181088&ID_NOTATION=278841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c13d2568c01c6a1066d4e5c18f25187c6238159fbf3de50850b4488cb3191b5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=441afaafd2ce4e446&time=1718632266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eaf47bf946af2e0e63f4e6a853468653e08c821cd92dd978b068fd615eeb9d0&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19d6b5817acf0091f&time=1718632266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4edbc3adff268b7b7116376adf096d23fb73e66e9446bbef1acf723f86d3990&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e6ad5e747c8a227e&time=1718632266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f72fae0aeb0cf1c6decff2866495a83556ff47dea07c1f872deee114fd05e80f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=130042049c3ec16f2&time=1718632266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f2ed5faf7fd799f9bad0a224d893f7b250881b9414d0eac11df199f5526ea8&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52a76561bb821ce1e&time=1718632266&tool=RSC

PACCAR INC.

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:00

Price
106.72 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.35% (-0.38)

ISIN US6937181088
Symbol PCAR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52,098 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.73 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 107.58 USD (100)
Open 106.18 USD
High 106.77 USD
Low 104.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 107.10 USD
VWAP 106.352904 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,147,627
Trading volume 228,256,802.10
Number of trades 38,755
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.39% +36.72% +75.78%
Perf (abs.) +10.91 +28.66  +46.01
Beta 0.91 0.88 0.80
Volatility 21.51 21.02 2414
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PACCAR INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 14
Tradegate 2024/06/
14
Stuttgart 2024/06/
14
Nasdaq 2024/06/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:02

22:00

Price

83.98 EUR

98.99 EUR

99.70 EUR

99.53 EUR

106.72 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

228.26

106.79 USD (2,364,388
107.10 USD (2,496,624
111.15 USD (2,423,402
97.13 USD (2,377,923
125.50 USD (2024/03/28
92.69 USD (2024/01/04
125.50 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
76.88 USD (2023/06/20)

Number of
trades

3

38,755
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880241

PACCAR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
10

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

08:04

15:30

08:06

08:03

21:55

19:30

08:08

99.52 EUR

107.00 USD

99.59 EUR

99.52 EUR

99.46 EUR

99.14 EUR

99.59 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5549611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18396

PACCAR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

PACCAR

Contact Details
PACCAR INC.

777-106th Avenue NE - 98004-5027

Bellevue

Telefon: +1-425-468-7400

Fax: +1-425-468-8216
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Pigott
Dame Carnwath
Ganesh
Ramaswamy
Barbara Hulit
Cynthia Niekamp
Franklin Lee
Feder

Gregory Spierkel
John Pigott

Kirk Hachigian
Mark Schulz
Roderick
McGeary

R. Preston Feight
A. Lily Ley

C. Michael Dozier
Darrin C. Siver
Harald P. Seidel
Harrie C.A.M.

Schippers
Harry M.B.

Wolters

Jason P. Skoog
John N. Rich
Kevin D. Baney
Laura Bloch

Mark C. Pigott

Michael K.
Walton

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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PACCAR INC.

Paulo H. Bolgar  Member of Executive
Committee
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